Cabinet 1 Drawer 4

Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds
Town Lot Deeds

Reel Number
1005180
1005181
1005182
1005183
1005184
1005185
1005186
1005187
1005188
1005189
1005190
1005191
1005192
1005193
1005194
1005195
1005196
1005197
1005198
1005199
1005200
1005201
1005202
1005203
1005204
1005205
1005206
1005207

Start Date
1840
1857
1866
1872
1878
1883
1887
1892
1895
1857
1859
1861
1865
1867
1869
1873
1862
1864
1867
1870
1872
1895
1875
1877
1880
1881
1883
1884

End Date
1857
1866
1871
1877
1882
1887
1891
1894
1899
1859
1861
1865
1867
1869
1873
1875
1867
1867
1870
1872
1874
1899
1878
1880
1883
1883
1884
1885



