Cabinet 1 Drawer 4	Reel Number	Start Date	End Date
Town Lot Deeds	1005180	1840	1857
Town Lot Deeds	1005181	1857	1866
Town Lot Deeds	1005182	1866	1871
Town Lot Deeds	1005183	1872	1877
Town Lot Deeds	1005184	1878	1882
Town Lot Deeds	1005185	1883	1887
Town Lot Deeds	1005186	1887	1891
Town Lot Deeds	1005187	1892	1894
Town Lot Deeds	1005188	1895	1899
Town Lot Deeds	1005189	1857	1859
Town Lot Deeds	1005190	1859	1861
Town Lot Deeds	1005191	1861	1865
Town Lot Deeds	1005192	1865	1867
Town Lot Deeds	1005193	1867	1869
Town Lot Deeds	1005194	1869	1873
Town Lot Deeds	1005195	1873	1875
Town Lot Deeds	1005196	1862	1867
Town Lot Deeds	1005197	1864	1867
Town Lot Deeds	1005198	1867	1870
Town Lot Deeds	1005199	1870	1872
Town Lot Deeds	1005200	1872	1874
Town Lot Deeds	1005201	1895	1899
Town Lot Deeds	1005202	1875	1878
Town Lot Deeds	1005203	1877	1880
Town Lot Deeds	1005204	1880	1883
Town Lot Deeds	1005205	1881	1883
Town Lot Deeds	1005206	1883	1884
Town Lot Deeds	1005207	1884	1885